 Alsterdorfer Straße 228 | 22297 Hamburg, Germany | P. +49 40 511 28-0 | info@holger-clasen.de | holger-clasen.de
07
/2
02
5
Crimping Ranges
PE-Set CS-ND
Crimping Die Set in Plastic Case, equipped with narrow C-shaped Crimping Dies
Suitable for tool: PressMax-C6-C, InLiner C6-C
Hexagonal, similar to DIN, content: 12 crimping dies
Item No. 79500150
Cross Section
[mm²]
Crimping Width
[mm] Item Item No.
10 5 ND10/5-CS 76900422
16 5 ND16/5-CS 76900423
25 5 ND25/5-CS 76900424
35 5 ND35/5-CS 76900425
50 5 ND50/5-CS 76900426
70 5 ND70/5-CS 76900427
95 5 ND95/5-CS 76900428
120 5 ND120/5-CS 76900429
150 5 ND150/5-CS 76900430
185 5 ND185/5-CS 76900431
240 5 ND240/5-CS 76900432
300 5 ND300/5-CS 76900433